Приложение 1. 

                                                          Lesson 1
Seasons

Translate from English to Russian. Переведи с русского на английский язык.

[image: image1.emf][image: image2.bmp][image: image3.png]


[image: image4.wmf][image: image5.bmp][image: image6.bmp][image: image7.bmp][image: image8.bmp][image: image9.bmp][image: image10.wmf][image: image11.wmf][image: image12.wmf][image: image13.wmf][image: image14.bmp][image: image15.emf][image: image16.jpg]



                                                         Lesson 2

Clothes.

Describe the picture. Опиши картинку  указав на название объекта 

Дай оценку каждой вещи при помощи прилагательного, но не цвета

Lesson 3

Family and professions. 

“Who is who”? “Кто есть кто”
Read and guess the word, then write it in the gaps. Прочти и отгадай слово и впиши его в пропуски 

1) My parents, grand parents, brothers, cousins, sisters is my …

2) Grand daughter of my god’s parents is my mother…

3) Daughter of sister of my mother is my cousin …

4) Daughter of my parents is my …

5) Father of my Grandfather is his …

6) My sister of my parents is their …

7) My uncle is … of my cousin.

8) Grandparents of my cousin is my …

9) Father of my cousin is my …

10) Mother of my sister’s mother is my…

11) Sister of my father for my brother is his …

12) Father of my uncle is my …

13) My grandfather is … for my grandmother.

14) My sister is … for her husband.

15) Who drives a car ?

16) Who builds the planes?

17) Who drives a helicopter?

18) Who teaches the children?

19) Who studies in school?

20) Who go to space by rockets? 

Write answers. Напиши ответы
1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

Lesson 4
Food.

Write the words from transcription and translate. Запиши слова по транскрипции  и переведи их.

Transcription 



English



Russia
1) [mi:l]


1




1

2) [fu:d]


2




2
3) [`vedgitəbl ]

3




3
4) [su:p]


4




4
5) [`ais`kri:m ]

5




5
6) [ti:]



6




6
7) ['kofi]


7




7
8) [so:lt]


8




8
9) [ bred]


9




9
10) [fru:t ]


10




10
11) ['æpl ]


11




11
12) ['brekfəst]


12




12
13) [k٨p]


13




13
14) ['teibl]


14




14
15) ['piti]


15




15
16) [milk]


16




16
17) [l٨nt∫ ]


17




17
18) ['s٨pə]


18




18
19) [eg]


19




19
20) [dinə]


20




20
21) [swi:t]


21




21
22) [p(ə)'teitəu] 

22




22
Lesson 5

Animals and parts of body

Who what has
Describe every animal. Опиши каждое животное. 
Example:

1) Bear has big hand, little tail and very sharp teeth.

2) Bird

3) Parrot

4) Cat

5) Kitten

6) Cow

7) Mouse

8) Crocodile

9) Dog

10) Duck

11) Elephant

12) Fox

13) Hamster

14) Hare

15) Horse

16) Lion

17) Pig

18) Puppy

19) Sheep

20) Tiger

21) Tortoise

22) Monkey

23) Giraffe

24) Duck

25) Wolf

Lesson 6

Holidays

Draw little picture for every word. Нарисуй маленькую картинку к каждому слову и опиши её 



Lesson 7

Nature, sport and day 
Join English with Russia. Соедини английские слова с русскими.

1. Nature
2. Earth
3. River

4. Mountain

5. Hill

6. Game

7. Volleyball

8. Yesterday
9. Tennis

10. Sports Ground

11. Tree

12. Week 

13. Ocean

14. Leaf

15. Hide-and-seek

16. Table tennis

17. Stadium

18. Star

19. Hockey

20. Day

21. Football

22. Badminton

23. Ball

24. Sport

25. Sea

26. Lake

27. Basketball

28. Swimming pool

29. Hopscotch

30. Forest



1) 
Спорт

2) Звезда

3) Гора

4) Стадион

5) Неделя

6) Река

7) Место для тренировок

8) Океан

9) Прятки

10) День

11) Вчера

12) Листок

13) Мяч

14) Лес

15) Теннис

16) Дерево

17) Водное поло

18) Природа

19) Озеро

20) Баскетбол

21) Пинг-понг

22) Море

23) Земля

24) Бадминтон

25) Футбол

26) Игра

ь) Волейбол

27) Классики

28) Холм

29) Хоккей

	1. 
	2. 
	3. 
	4. 
	5. 
	6. 
	7. 
	8. 
	9. 
	10. 

	11. 
	12. 
	13. 
	14. 
	15. 
	16. 
	17. 
	18. 
	19. 
	20. 

	21. 
	22. 
	23. 
	24. 
	25. 
	26. 
	27. 
	28. 
	29. 
	30. 


Lesson 8
Daily Life
Write what you are doing in day off. Use words: morning, evening, afternoon, night.

My week end.

School Life
Lesson 9 

Put leave out letters and translate. Вставь пропущенные буквы и переведи.
S…nday - ___________ - _______________

T……sday - ____________ - ____________

Fr…day - ___________ - _______________

Sat…rday - ___________ -  ______________

M…nday - __________ - _______________

Thu…sday - ___________ - _____________

We…n…day - __________ - ____________

Me..t - _____________ - _______________

Lau…h - __________ - ________________
Lesson 10
Correct the mistakes. Исправь ошибки напиши перевод слова
In cles - ________________ - _______________

Camfortbl - _____________ - _______________

Unifarm - _______________ - _______________

Hendicraft - _____________ - _______________

Execise-buk - ____________ - _______________

Muisem - _______________ - _______________

Pensl - _________________ - _______________

Si yu leiter - _____________ - _______________

Lesson 11

“Snake”

Find and Write words in tablet. (Words put one after another). Найдите и напишите слова расположенные в табличках.( Буквы расположены друг за другом ).
	l
	a

	f
	h


	e
	d

	s
	k


	a
	s

	p
	t


- __________

	s
	

	h
	t

	m
	a


- _____________


	s
	r
	o

	s
	m
	o

	a
	l
	c

	s
	t

	d
	u

	y
	



- ____________
	o
	s
	l

	n
	s
	e

	i
	s

	c
	u

	
	m



- _____________
	t
	i
	e

	e
	m
	l

	t
	a
	b




- _____________

	v
	e

	e
	r

	n
	


- _____________

Lesson 12
Put leave out letters and translate. Вставь пропущенные буквы и переведи.

Example:

	L
	a
	t
	e
	-
	Опоздать

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	d
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	W
	
	
	
	
	w
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F
	
	
	
	r
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	W
	
	
	l
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P
	
	
	
	
	
	e
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	e
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D
	
	
	r
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Напиши по три словосочетания с каждым словом на английском языке

                                   Lesson 13
Write little story, about “How I made a song”. Use words: sing, By heart, join, leave, yet, count. Напишите маленькое сочинение «Как я сочинял  песню». 

Lesson 14
Match  the  parts of the words Соедините начало и конец слова. 



 Write the translation of the words .Напиши перевод слов в паре.

Напиши максимальное количество слов  из данного ряда букв

HFYRURIWKSVNEWVKB.BTWPYOWBESMVIPNOIFYRMBALAOU
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Lesson 15

Find couples.Найди пару
	English 
	Russia

	1) Spend
	a. Один раз

	2) Subject
	b. Заканчиваться

	3) Important
	c. проводить время

	4) Get on with somebody
	d. предмет

	5) Learn
	e. известный

	6) Once
	f. Два раза

	7) Be Over
	g. Три раза

	8) Famous
	h. важный

	9) Twice
	i. учить

	10) Three times
	j. Садиться с кем -то

	1)
	2)
	3)
	4)
	5)

	6)
	7)
	8)
	9)
	10)


Lesson 16

Review 1
Find words in it chainword. Найдите слова в этом чайнворде

importantuesdayetimetablexercise-bookitteneverulerubberuneedesk

1)


4)


7)


10)

2)


5)


8)


11)

3)


6)


9)


12)

Rebus




- ______________


Придумай свой ребус нарисуй его с ответом.
The place we live in

Lesson 17
Write the opposite words (Use new words). 
Запишите слова противоположные по смыслу.

1. Street – 

2. Bedroom – 

3. Weed – 

4. Toilet – 

5. Disagree – 

6. Near – 

7. Not far from – 

8. Not at all – 

9. Bathroom – 

Напишите перевод пары слов.

Составь фразы используя местоимения личные, притяжательные и возвратные.( I-my-myself)

Lesson 18
Correct the mistakes and write the word with translation. Исправь ошибки напиши правильно и переведи.
1. Livin room – _____________ - _______________

2. I am efreid – ______________ - _______________

3. O dear –  _________________ - _______________

4. Badroom – ________________- _______________

5. Kar –  ____________________ - _______________

6. Chaut – ___________________ - _______________

7. Ki – ______________________ - _______________

8. Hol – _____________________ - _______________ 

9. Bak –  ____________________ - _______________

10. Lokk – ____________________ - _______________

11. Luk aver thery – _______________ - _______________________

Напиши по одному предложению на каждое слово в простом настоящем или завершённом времени.

   Lesson 19
Describe the Picture (Use the words: Upstairs, Downstairs, Fire, Dinning-room, Sitting room, sofa, armchair.). Опишите Картинку.(5 – 15 предложений используя оборот there is (are)).  

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

Lesson 20
Write the meaning of the words. Напиши значение этих слов их цвет, размер или слово ассоциацию на английском языке 

                                                   Lesson 21
Make the sentenсes. Change Russian words into English. Сделайте предложения заменив русские слова на английские (В V колонке слова могут быть по желанию).
	
	
	Плита (ы)
	
	

	There 
	Is
	Раковина (ы)
	Рядом 
	

	
	Are 
	Шкаф  (ы)
	Напротив 
	

	
	
	Лампа (ы)
	За 
	


1)_____________________________________________________________

2)_____________________________________________________________

3)_____________________________________________________________

4)_____________________________________________________________

5)_____________________________________________________________

Lesson 22

Put the letters and translate the word  Впиши согласные буквы и переведи слова.


1)  . a . . e . –   _____________________

2)  . . u . y – _______________________

3)  . u . . e . . y –____________________
4)  . u . . o a . . –____________________

5)  . e . i e . e – _____________________
6)  . . i . . e – _______________________
7)  U . . e . . . a . . – __________________
Lesson 23
Review 2

Write every thing  in  the picture. Подпишите каждую вещь на картинке

Town life. London
Lesson 24.

Write the  way from Lena’s house to a) theatre b) Church. Опишите путь от дома Лены до a) Театра    b) церкви


______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Lesson 26

Вставь подходящие слова по смыслу (just -already-yet)
(Упражнение делается ключом).

1) Have you … been the largest church in Moscow? 
2) Has the Bolshoy Theatre Built …? 
3)  He has … seen the Kremlin. 
4)  We have … gone Red Square. 
5)  London has new … this is …
1)_________________

2)_________________

3)_________________

4)_________________

5)_________________ , ________________ 

Lesson 27
Match  English word with Russian one.Соедини русское и английское слово. 

	English
	Russia

	1) Century
	a. Бояться

	2) To burn
	b. Богатый

	3) To be afraid of
	c. Становился

	4) Woke up
	d. Горел

	5) Dirty
	e. Тёмный

	6) Burnt
	f. Вставал

	7) Wake up
	g. Грязный

	8) Dark
	h. Гореть

	9) To became
	i. Становиться

	10) Rich
	j. Вставать

	11) To becоme
	k. Век

	12) Woken up
	l. Вставать


Key-Ключ
	1)
	3)
	5)
	7)
	9)
	11)

	2)
	4)
	6)
	8)
	10)
	12)


Lesson 28
Напишите слова по объяснению.

1) It is the main city in the country.  

2) It’s a place where stay the monument. 

3) Opposite the word short. 

4) What has every church? 

5) It is the point where you live. 

6) The same as statue …  

7) It is tall, intents home.  

1) __________________

2) __________________

3) __________________

4) __________________

5) __________________

6) __________________

7) __________________

Lesson 29
Put missing letters and translate. Вставь пропущенную букву и переведи.
1) Tr . p – ______________________

2) . rch . t . ct – __________________
3) Q . . . n – _____________________
4) K . ng – ______________________
5) S . . nd – _____________________
6) L . . d – ______________________
7) W . d . –______________________ 
8) L . d – _______________________
Напиши по одному словосочетанию с каждым словом

Lesson 30
Review 3

Crossword
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


По Горизонтали:

2) Архитектор


5) Подъём


7) Когда-нибудь

8) Место

10) Уже 

11) Грязный

13) Театр 
14) Руководитель
15)Широкий

Декабрь








December 








February 








June





Июнь








Winter 





Зима








February 





Февраль








November 





Ноябрь








Autumn 





Осень








August





Август








Summer





Лето








Year





Год








July 





Июнь








August














May





Май








Month 





Месяц








September 





Сентябрь








April





Апрель








October





Октябрь








March





Март








January





   Январь





Времена года








Seasons








----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------














                      7. Box








-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------














                1. Holiday








-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

















2. Christmas








-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------














                         3. Bag








----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------














                             4. Toy











--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------














                      5. Present








---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------














                           6. Doll





- _______________





- _______________





- _______________





- _______________





a





r





t





- _______________





Ea





or





ge





Rub





Ru





sy





ler





Beg





ber





ficult





d





pet





Outdo





Dif





in





Car





En





A





1)





And





TranslateWord





Word
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По вертикали:


1) Столица


3) Башня


4) Центр


6) Ещё нет


9) Строил


12) Век


10) Боятся








_1243150638.psd

